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H*3232 (Rat #0004, Act #0084 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Hosey
Summary: Capital Projects Sales and Use Tax Act

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CHANGE THE CERTIFICATION DATE FOR THE RESULT OF A CAPITAL PROJECTS
SALES AND USE TAX ACT REFERENDUM HELD AT THE TIME OF THE 2008 GENERAL ELECTION FROM NO LATER
THAN NOVEMBER 30, 2008, TO NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 11, 2008. - ratified title

01/13/09
01/14/09
01/15/09
01/15/09
01/15/09
01/15/09
01/28/09
01/29/09
02/03/09
02/19/09
02/25/09
03/09/09
07/21/09

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference HJ-99
Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-429

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-17

Referred to Subcommittee: O'Dell (ch), Peeler, Reese, Fair, Elliott
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 4

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/25/2009

Act No. 84
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