South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 05:55:31 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3232 (Rat #0004, Act #0084 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Hosey

Summary: Capital Projects Sales and Use Tax Act

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CHANGE THE CERTIFICATION DATE FOR THE RESULT OF A CAPITAL PROJECTS SALES AND USE TAX ACT REFERENDUM HELD AT THE TIME OF THE 2008 GENERAL ELECTION FROM NO LATER

THAN NOVEMBER 30, 2008, TO NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 11, 2008. - ratified title

01/13/09	House	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference HJ-99
01/14/09	House	Read second time HJ-32
01/15/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-429
01/15/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
01/15/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-17
01/15/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: O'Dell (ch), Peeler, Reese, Fair, Elliott
01/28/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18
01/29/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/03/09	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-17
02/19/09		Ratified R 4
02/25/09		Signed By Governor
03/09/09		Effective date 02/25/2009
07/21/09		Act No. 84